LED Luminaires
lighting the future
New LED Options
The high powered LED’s provide excellent illumination.
With long life, reduced maintenance requirements and
energy efficient operation LED technology provides the latest
solutions to lighting scheme and environmental demands.
Incorporating the latest LED technology into our products

● Root mounted and surface mounted versions.
● Adjustable Ground Trim / Kick Plate (optional extra).
Order code: LHT/B.
● Root Mount First Fix Kit order code: LHF/1.
Specifications
LED’s OSRAM Golden Dragon Plus
● Ultra white 5700-6500k CRI 70
● Maintenance free operation fit and forget for life of
the product.
● 50k hrs =16.5yrs life @ 3000 hrs L70/B50
per year.
● Energy efficient.
● Instant light.
● Unlimited switching.
● No UV.
● Achieving 4.08M spacing between fittings with
minimum 10 Lux.
● 100-265V 0/50/60Hz.
● 3 Hours EM version.
● 220lm OP EM mode
Description PVC ALUMINIUM
LED9 LED9
Opal LHS/B1PLLED9W LHS/B1ALLED9W
Fresnel LHS/B1PFLED9W LHS/B1AFLED9W
Surface Mounted
Description PVC ALUMINIUM
LED9 LED9
Opal LHR/B1PLLED9W LHR/B1ALLED9W
Fresnel LHR/B1PFLED9W LHR/B1AFLED9W
Root Mounted
Description PVC ALUMINIUM
LED9 EM LED9 EM
Opal LHS/B1PLLED9WEM LHS/B1ALLED9WEM
Fresnel LHS/B1PFLED9WEM LHS/B1AFLED9WEM
Surface Mounted Emergency
Description PVC ALUMINIUM
LED9 EM LED9 EM
Opal LHR/B1PLLED9WEM LHR/B1ALLED9WEM